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Description

200502180000
80530

02/18/2005
02:13:00

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702100000
51680

02/10/2017
04:01:29

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202102120000
73560

02/12/2021
09:34:53

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902120000
47930

02/12/2009
08:04:46

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201302080000
58240

02/08/2013
03:47:40

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200102120000
48301

02/12/2001
08:49:38

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


