Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= PHILLIPS KIM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502180000 80530	02/18/2005 02:13:00	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201702100000 51680	02/10/2017 04:01:29	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202102120000 73560	02/12/2021 09:34:53	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200902120000 47930	02/12/2009 08:04:46	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201302080000 58240	02/08/2013 03:47:40	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200102120000 48301	02/12/2001 08:49:38	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						